LOT #85
ICE MIRA 4111M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

64
-33
22

10
10

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4111IM

21329389

5/29/2024

REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS
BLK

ICE OVERTIME 9512G

PCC HIGH POINT

724

OCC PICTURE PERFECT 738P

Frame Score: 25
Overall Score: 10
Dam Age: 9
Dam Weight: 1320
Dam Udder Score: 10
Dam Frame Score: 3

LOT #86
ICE MAKENNA 4112M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

67
19
21
10

10

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4112M

21310757

5/31/2024

REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS
BLK

ICE OVERTIME 9512G

OCC X-TRA EASY 708X

826

OCC PICTURE PERFECT 738P

Frame Score: S
Overall Score: 10
Dam Age: 5
Dam Weight: 1205
Dam Udder Score: 9
Dam Frame Score: 3
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