

LOT #85

ICE MIRA 4111M



Tag #:	4111M
Registration #:	21329389
Date of Birth:	5/29/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS
Color:	BLK
Sire:	ICE OVERTIME 9512G
Maternal Grandsire:	PCC HIGH POINT
Weight:	724
Most Likely Bred To:	OCC PICTURE PERFECT 738P

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	64	Frame Score:	2.5
BW EPD:	-3.3	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	22	Dam Age:	9
Disposition:	9	Dam Weight:	1320
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #86

ICE MAKENNA 4112M



Tag #:	4112M
Registration #:	21310757
Date of Birth:	5/31/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS
Color:	BLK
Sire:	ICE OVERTIME 9512G
Maternal Grandsire:	OCC X-TRA EASY 708X
Weight:	826
Most Likely Bred To:	OCC PICTURE PERFECT 738P

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	67	Frame Score:	3
BW EPD:	1.9	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	21	Dam Age:	5
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1205
Fleshing Ability:	9	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3